DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 1
Certificate of Compliance
Certificate: 70040691 (170351) Master Contract: 170351
Project: 70040691 Date Issued: 2015-07-29
Issued to: Bel Fuse Inc.
206 Van Vorst St
Jersey City, New Jersey 07302
USA

DC/DC Power Supply, Model P Series, where one supply feed is earthed (within the same building), model
dependent, input 16V dc to 150V dc, 12A max.; outputs (up to 4) max., 122W total output.
Typical Model Designation: B P 1 10 1 -  7 X
 I II III IV V-- VI VII
I – Input Voltage, V dc: B – 16 to 36
 C – 33.6 to 75
 D – 40 to 100.8
 E – 66 to 150
 G – 21.6 to 50.4
Certificate: 70040691
Project: 70040691
Master Contract: 170351
Date Issued: 2015-07-29
DQD 507 Rev. 2012-05-22 Page 2
II – Model Series: P
III – No. of Outputs: 1 – Single output
 2 – Double output
 3 – Triple output
 4 – Quadruple output
IV – Other specification for main output:  01 to 99
V – Nominal Output Voltage: 01 – 5.1V
 10 – 3.3V
 20 – 12V
 40 – 15V
 24 – 60V
 Other voltages and features 80 to 90
VI – Operational ambient temperature range, Ta:  0 to 6 other
 7 - -25oC to 71oC
 9 - -40oC to 71oC
VII – Options Suffix: X – alpha-numeric characters denoting non-safety critical options
Note:  All model designations may be followed by “G” indicating R0HS Compliance.
Electrical Ratings for Model GP – Input 21.6 to 50.4V dc:
Output 1 Output 2 Output 3 Output 4 Type
Vo
nom
[V dc)
Po
nom
[W]
Po
max
[W]
Vo
nom
[V dc)
Po
nom
[W]
Po
max
[W]
Vo
nom
[V dc)
Po
nom
[W]
Po
max
[W]
Vo
nom
[V dc)
Po
nom
[W]
Po
max
[W]
Input Voltage
21.6 -50.4 V dc
3.3 100 132 - - - - - - - - - GP 1101-7R
5.1 122 183 - - - - - - - - - GP 1001-7R